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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 22 Mężczyzn, 100m grzbietowy Open
2022.11.19 - 10:24 Wyniki
Punkty: FINA 2022

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

Open

1. KOWALIK Piotr 91 KU AZS UAM Poznań 59.30 541 28.01 31.29
2. GORZEŃ Norbert 06 Uks Cityzen 1:03.27 445 30.99 32.28
3. RUTKIEWICZ Łukasz 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:04.29 424 30.67 33.62
4. KLONOWSKI Mikołaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:04.81 414 31.49 33.32
5. LUTOMSKI Antoni 09 Uks Cityzen 1:07.57 365 33.48 34.09
6. ZAWRZYKRAJ Joachim 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:07.80 362 32.97 34.83
7. KOLBA Marcel 08 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:08.75 347 33.59 35.16
8. HAMROL Igor 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:10.51 322 33.66 36.85
9. BORKOWSKI Bruno 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:11.44 309 33.66 37.78

10. HADYŃSKI Witold 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:12.97 290 35.39 37.58
11. WALKOWIAK Konstanty 09 Uks Cityzen 1:14.15 276 35.79 38.36
12. CHODAK Bartosz 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:14.86 269 35.20 39.66
13. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:14.88 268 36.87 38.01
14. KARLIŃSKI Tomasz 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:15.72 260 36.72 39.00
15. KUREK Antoni 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:15.93 257 36.41 39.52
16. JANUS Dawid 09 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:16.04 256 36.33 39.71
17. ŁATKA Aleksander 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:16.09 256 36.68 39.41
18. GUZMAN Wiktor 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:16.15 255 36.58 39.57
19. PIETRASIK Mikołaj 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.78 249 37.03 39.75
20. PIECZYŃSKI Igor 09 Uks Cityzen 1:18.55 232 37.98 40.57
21. JAGŁOWSKI Dawid 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.74 222 38.01 41.73
22. ZAREMBA Jakub 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.15 219 38.30 41.85
23. MACIĄGA Szymon 10 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.69 214 38.93 41.76
24. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:22.43 201 40.26 42.17
25. KOZŁOWSKI Igor 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:22.47 201 40.26 42.21
26. PIĄTKOWSKI Borys 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:25.65 179 40.16 45.49
27. ROSZAK Kewin 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:28.04 165 43.06 44.98
28. DOPIERAŁA Piotr 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:29.33 158 43.41 45.92
29. JASTRZĘBSKI Bartosz 11 Uks Cityzen 1:30.17 153 43.67 46.50
30. CIOMEK Tymoteusz 10 Uks Cityzen 1:32.59 142 44.43 48.16
31. REJEWSKI Bartosz 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:33.10 139 44.73 48.37
32. FULCZYK Filip 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:40.42 111 48.44 51.98
33. SOBIK Ksawery 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:41.89 106

14 - 16 lat

1. GORZEŃ Norbert 06 Uks Cityzen 1:03.27 445 30.99 32.28
2. RUTKIEWICZ Łukasz 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:04.29 424 30.67 33.62
3. KLONOWSKI Mikołaj 07 St. KP Olimpia Świecie 1:04.81 414 31.49 33.32
4. KOLBA Marcel 08 ''UKS - Jedynka Kórnik'' 1:08.75 347 33.59 35.16
5. BORKOWSKI Bruno 08 KS Warta Poznań 1:11.44 309 33.66 37.78
6. ŁATKA Aleksander 08 KP Aquapark Wągrowiec 1:16.09 256 36.68 39.41

11 - 13 lat

1. LUTOMSKI Antoni 09 Uks Cityzen 1:07.57 365 33.48 34.09
2. ZAWRZYKRAJ Joachim 09 KS Posnania Poznań 1:07.80 362 32.97 34.83
3. HAMROL Igor 09 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:10.51 322 33.66 36.85
4. HADYŃSKI Witold 10 KU AZS UAM Poznań 1:12.97 290 35.39 37.58
5. WALKOWIAK Konstanty 09 Uks Cityzen 1:14.15 276 35.79 38.36
6. CHODAK Bartosz 10 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:14.86 269 35.20 39.66
7. ANDRUSZKIEWICZ Borys 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:14.88 268 36.87 38.01
8. KARLIŃSKI Tomasz 10 KS Warta Poznań 1:15.72 260 36.72 39.00
9. KUREK Antoni 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:15.93 257 36.41 39.52

10. JANUS Dawid 09 UKS Trójka Środa Wlkp. 1:16.04 256 36.33 39.71
11. GUZMAN Wiktor 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:16.15 255 36.58 39.57
12. PIETRASIK Mikołaj 09 KS Warta Poznań 1:16.78 249 37.03 39.75
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Poznań, 18. - 19.11.2022

Konkurencja 22, Chłopców, 100m grzbietowy, 11 - 13 lat

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt. 50m 100m

13. PIECZYŃSKI Igor 09 Uks Cityzen 1:18.55 232 37.98 40.57
14. JAGŁOWSKI Dawid 10 KS Posnania Poznań 1:19.74 222 38.01 41.73
15. ZAREMBA Jakub 09 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.15 219 38.30 41.85
16. MACIĄGA Szymon 10 UKS Fala Swarzędz 1:20.69 214 38.93 41.76
17. NOWACKI Cezary 10 UKS Niagara Jedynka Wolsztyn 1:22.43 201 40.26 42.17
18. KOZŁOWSKI Igor 09 MKP Astromal-Leszno 1:22.47 201 40.26 42.21
19. PIĄTKOWSKI Borys 11 KTP Iskra Konin 1:25.65 179 40.16 45.49
20. ROSZAK Kewin 10 KS Wodnik Śrem 1:28.04 165 43.06 44.98
21. DOPIERAŁA Piotr 11 KS Posnania Poznań 1:29.33 158 43.41 45.92
22. JASTRZĘBSKI Bartosz 11 Uks Cityzen 1:30.17 153 43.67 46.50
23. CIOMEK Tymoteusz 10 Uks Cityzen 1:32.59 142 44.43 48.16
24. REJEWSKI Bartosz 11 IUKS Jedynka Poznań 1:33.10 139 44.73 48.37
25. FULCZYK Filip 11 UKS GROT Koziegłowy 1:40.42 111 48.44 51.98
26. SOBIK Ksawery 11 UKS Maratończyk Ostrów Wlkp. 1:41.89 106


